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PART-2

GEO-REFERECE KHASRA MAP SHOWING OF PROPOSED ROAD ALIGNMENT IN FOREST AND NON-FOREST AREA
Full Title of the Project :                                              “Con struction of Widenin g ,S tren g thenin g on S H-32A From  Jham eshwarji to Jagat Road KM S tone No-67/0 to 80/0, Tehsil–Kotra ,District -Udaipur (Rajasthan)”
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SEGMENT-1(Proposed Road in Forest Land)

Phuta Pana

1027

1359

784783

1227

1279

1227

1311

782 9019/784

787

662

1227

1358

Proposal No. : FP/RJ/ROAD/149560/2021 Applied Area :6.7500 Ha.

Length Width Area 
(In Sq. M.)

Area
 (In Ha.)

1 Jhamar Kotra 3485/3419
2 Damron Ka Gura 113
3 Mamadev 44/1367, 76, 975, 1027, 1227, 1279, 1359, 1358 & 1311
4 Phuta Pana 662, 783, 787, 918 & 9137/918

7500 9 67500 6.7500

Khara Wise Area Calculation Sheet 

S.No. Segment
Proposed Road in Forest Land

Total 

District Tehsil Village Khasra No.

Udaipur Girwa SEGMENT-1 7500 9 67500 6.7500


